Peralta Community College District

Fee Schedules

2012 –2013

Enrollment Fee	\$46.00 per unit
Non-Resident Tuition	\$190.00 per semester unit
Campus Center Use Fee	\$2.00 per semester, per campus
EasyPass Fee	\$36.00 per semester (all students Enrolled in 9 or more units)
Health Fee (all students)	\$18.00 per semester Fall & Spring \$15.00 Summer
Daily Parking	<pre>\$2.00 a day—NewStudent decal for enrolled/registered students</pre>
Semester Fall/Spring Parking	\$40.00 (\$20.00 motorcycle)
Summer Parking	\$20.00 (\$5.00 motorcycle)

Health Fee Covers and more...

- ⇒ Medical Clinic—Pregnancy Testing, Family Planning, Flu Shots, TB Testing, Sexually Transmitted Infections Testing and Treatment.
- ⇒ Monthly HIV Testing
- ⇒ Mental Health Services

EasyPass Benefits:

- Unlimited AC Transit Services
 - Save \$\$\$\$ on car trips
 - No need to find parking
 - Help with green practices



INFORMATON ABOUT THE Board of Governors' Fee Waiver (BOGFW):

If your student account shows that you owe fees for classes, please visit the Financial Aid Office front counter to inquire about your eligibility for the BOGFW.

PLEASE NOTE: The BOGFW does not cover the following mandatory fees:

- EasyPass
- Health fees
- Student Campus Use Fee
- BCC, COA, Laney, Merritt Parking fees
- Library fees

Students are responsible for paying all fees other than the class fee.



